Durham Cathedral Cross Country Relays 2007

Pos Time TeamName
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36

00:28:08
00:29:41
00:29:54
00:30:29
00:30:43
00:31:01
00:31:32
00:31:38
00:32:07
00:32:46
00:33:23
00:33:29
00:33:37
00:33:39
00:33:41
00:33:42
00:33:45
00:34:23
00:34:25
00:34:34
00:34:35
00:34:38
00:35:04
00:35:22
00:36:21
00:36:39
00:37:06
00:37:16
00:37:45
00:38:36
00:39:06
00:39:32
00:41:26
00:41:40
00:42:36
00:43:37

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

NB *** Non-counting teams

Sund Harr 'A'
Durham City ‘A’
Elswick Harr 'A’
N Shields Poly 'A'
Sund Harr 'B'
Blaydon Harriers
Morpeth Harr ‘A’
Wallsend Harr ‘A’
New Marske Harr
Chester le St'A
N Shields Poly 'B'
Low Fell RC'A’
Gateshead Harr 'A'
Crook & Dist 'B'
Crook & Dist 'A’
Gosforth Harriers
Blaydon Harriers
Sund Stroll 'B'
Birtley AC 'A'

N Shields Poly 'D*
Durham City ‘B’
Sund Harr 'C'
Derwentside ‘A’
N Shields Poly 'C*
Crook & Dist 'C'
Sund Stroll ‘A’
Durham City 'F'
Crook & Dist 'D'
Low Fell RC 'B'
NEVAC

Blaydon Harriers
Crook & Dist 'E'
N Shields Poly 'E'
South Shields
Gateshead Harr 'B'
N Shields Poly 'F'
Birtley AC 'B'
Derwentside ‘B’
New Marske Harr
Sund Harr 'D’
Wallsend Harr 'B'

26 January 2011

DURHAM CITY HARRIERS

Veteran Men's Relay - Final Results

Cat

VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM40
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM60
VM60
VM50
VM50
VM60
VM50
VM60

VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40

Leg 1l

Paul Merrison
lan Crampton
John Bell
Vaughan Hemy
Geoff Armstrong
Phil Walker
Archie Jenkins
D Anderson
Mark Gamble-
D Cheshire

M Johnson

S English

Bob Weightman
Geoff Hewitson
Peter Garden
Kevin Thomas
Dave Mitchinson
Bob Bewick
Brian Bailes
John Brown
Billy Knox
Lenny

John Dunnery
Gary Campbell
Mike Simpson
Derek Dixon
Elwyn Baldwin
Dave Welsh

W Doidge
Melvyn Relton
Mick Henderson
Dennis Brown
Dave Merris
Frank Strand
Dave Leng

Ron Stewart

Patrick Kelly
Geoff Winter
Jon Pearse
G Harden

R Murray

Cat

VM45
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM50
VM45
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM50
VM45
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM45
VM40
VM50
VM40
VM60
VM50
VM40
VM45
VM55
VM50
VM45
VM55
VM60
VM60
VM50
VM50
VM60
VM50
VM65

VM40
VM50
VM40
VM45
VM55

Time Pod.eg 2

00:09:42
00:09:41
00:10:01
00:10:29
00:10:13
00:09:36
00:10:27
00:10:49
00:10:20
00:09:54
00:11:07
00:11:12
00:11:09
00:11:04
00:10:54
00:11:17
00:11:13
00:11:15
00:11:01
00:11:45
00:10:24
00:11:41
00:11:19
00:11:23
00:11:46
00:12:17
00:11:59
00:12:33
00:13:13
00:12:24
00:12:13
00:12:07
00:11:49
00:13:12
00:13:26
00:14:09

00:16:04
00:12:34
00:11:05
00:09:38
00:12:03

4
3
6

11
7
1

10

12
8
5

17

19

18

15

13

22

20

21

14

26
9

25

23

24

27

33

29

35

38

34

32

31

28

37

39

40

41
36
16
2
30

Tim Field

Rob Hand

Paul Nixon

T Wallett
Johnathan

Brian Jacobson
Les Atkinson

T McPhail

Neil Walker

S Grey

A Watt

P Charlton
Malcolm Thirlway
Mike Mallen
John Kelly
Trevor Bird
Brian Liddle
Tony Gair

Vince Taylor

lan Richardson
Fred Anderson
Brian Long

Neil Smith

R Doyle

Martin Harbisher
Steve Hobday
Gary Coulter

lan Bainbridge
C Russell

Arthur Potter
Reg Parker
John Stephenson
Andy Webb

Mac Stephenson
John McDonald
Brian Booth

Doug Scott
F Judson
P Brown

Cat

VM40
VM45
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM50
VM45
VM40
VM45
VM45
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM55
VM65
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM45
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM45
VM60
VM60
VM65
VM55
VM65
VM60
VM60

VM55
VM45
VM40

Time Pod.eg 3

00:09:17
00:09:38
00:09:47
00:09:37
00:09:58
00:10:56
00:09:36
00:10:34
00:10:58
00:09:57
00:11:02
00:11:49
00:11:18
00:11:13
00:11:44
00:10:41
00:11:12
00:12:18
00:12:18
00:11:29
00:14:21
00:11:44
00:11:44
00:11:45
00:12:17
00:11:44
00:12:05
00:13:13
00:13:03
00:13:23
00:13:04
00:13:01
00:12:36
00:13:57
00:14:13
00:17:20

00:12:32
00:11:26
00:11:51

1
2
3
6
7
8
5

11
10
4
13
18
16
14
17
12
15
24
22
21
31
23
19
20
28
27
29
34
36
35
33
32
30
37
38
39

25

26

Tom Doughty
Steve Marshall
Alan Thompson
K Robson

Paul Redman
Alan Dent

G Bayne

D Embleton
Len Metcalfe

K Pyle

P Hughes

N Morris

Rob Hanson
Malcolm Ingram
Graham

David Robson
Stuart Beryl
Kevin Blyth
Dave Ranson
Stephen Borlos

Vince Emmett
Peter Fox

T Wakenshaw
Clive Colledge
David Warnaby
John Hampson
Stuart McNulty
S Dunlop
Alfred Lindsay
Bob Woods
Allen Purdham
D Anderson
Dave Whitmore
Richard Robin
Phil Lancaster

Cat

VM40
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM45
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM60
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM45
VM45
VM55
VM45
VM50
VM55

VM50
VM45
VM40
VM40
VM55
VM65
VM45
VM40
VM60
VM60
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM50
VM65

Time

00:09:09
00:10:22
00:10:06
00:10:23
00:10:32
00:10:29
00:11:29
00:10:15
00:10:49
00:12:55
00:11:14
00:10:28
00:11:10
00:11:22
00:11:03
00:11:44
00:11:20
00:10:50
00:11:06
00:11:20
00:09:50
00:11:13
00:12:01
00:12:14
00:12:18
00:12:38
00:13:02
00:11:30
00:11:29
00:12:49
00:13:49
00:14:24
00:17:01
00:14:31
00:14:57
00:12:08
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